

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 2 5 6 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 6 in CO No. 1 0 2 0 / 2 0 0 4 of The
HIGH COUR T OF CALCUT T A)

G O P A L D E B N A T H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S H R A C H I S E C U R I T I E S L T D. & O R S

Respondent(s)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 2 1 2 8 0 of 2 0 0 6

(Office report on default dated 2 7 / 8 / 2 0 0 7)

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E H. K. S E M A (I N C H A M B E R)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Band an Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Lak s h m i Ra m a n Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Lak s h m i Ra m a n Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by learned counsel that the address of respondent
No.3 has been filed today. Registry to verify and proceed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master