

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12256/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in CO No. 1020/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOPAL DEBNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRACHI SECURITIES LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21280 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
Ms. D. Durga Devi,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay of 3 days in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 3rd March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.