

L
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12256/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in CO No.1020/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOPAL DEBNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRACHI SECURITIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21280 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Ms. B. Durga Devi, Adv.

SLP 21280 Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. B. Durga Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List both matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day on 18.2.2014.

Additional documents may be filed by the parties in the
meanwhile.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|
|